
18. Int. ADAC Metz Rallye Classic

27. April 2024

offizielle Endwertung

Youngtimer Klasse 5 - Baujahr 1995 bis 2004

Bewerber

Nat Wohnort

GP-Ges.ZeitGP 1Position

No

Kls

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Nat Wohnort

ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

GP 2 GP 3 GP 4

Kls Ges GP 5 GP 8GP 7GP 6

GP 9 GP 10

Baujahr

GP 11

 15

Y5

 0:00:19.76

 0:00:19.76

Koch Hans-Werner D

AC Bad Kötzting

Koch Ingrid

Porsche 996 C4

D

Neuwied

Neuwied

 0:00.71

 0:02.38

 0:00.99

 0:01.80

 0:05.75  0:01.02  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:03.40  0:00.74  0:01.28  0:00.74

 1  17

 0:00.95

2001

 20

Y5

 0:00:22.24

 0:00:22.24

Timpe Olaf D

Leichtbau-Stammtisch Mittelfran

Rüger Veronika

Lotus Exige

D

Ansbach

Ansbach

 0:01.01

 0:01.57

 0:01.68

 0:04.22

 0:02.95  0:01.52  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:04.21  0:00.72  0:02.09  0:01.53

 2  22

 0:00.74

2000

 21

Y5

 0:00:27.26

 0:00:27.26

Kipfer Dr. Peter D

AC Hersbruck

Sattel Heinrich

Alpina B12 5,7

D

Hersbruck

Gauting

 0:01.25

 0:01.30

 0:01.98

 0:01.62

 0:01.59  0:01.26  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:12.27  0:02.32  0:01.00  0:01.13

 3  27

 0:01.54

1996

 38

Y5

 0:00:28.23

 0:00:28.23

Foydl Stefan D

Drehmoment

Kanzler Patrick

VW Golf III Variant Syncro

D

Stein

Stein

 0:02.23

 0:01.63

 0:01.97

 0:01.35

 0:05.94  0:02.83  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:03.00  0:04.06  0:01.41  0:01.68

 4  29

 0:02.13

1996

 18

Y5

 0:00:43.23

 0:00:43.23

Mierzwa Christian D

SLK Racing Team

Mierzwa Michaela

Mercedes SLK 230 Kompressor

D

Dietenhofen

Dietenhofen

 0:02.59

 0:03.31

 0:06.48

 0:03.89

 0:03.48  0:02.56  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:04.90  0:08.05  0:02.62  0:03.14

 5  38

 0:02.21

1999

 45

Y5

 0:00:43.27

 0:00:43.27

Pfister Lukas D

Classic Car Cadolzburg

Pfister Bernhard

VW Golf 4

D

Großhabersdorf

Großhabersdorf

 0:02.15

 0:06.61

 0:01.50

 0:03.14

 0:03.81  0:02.25  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:11.10  0:04.12  0:05.41  0:01.89

 6  39

 0:01.29

1999

 60

Y5

 0:00:48.73

 0:00:58.73

Rumler Matthias D

-

Birkmann Peter

Renault Megane CC

D

Ansbach

Neuhaus Pegnitz

 0:01.31

 0:06.20

 0:00.93

 0:02.34

 0:01.63  0:01.60  0:00.00

 0:10.00

 0:09.72  0:01.18  0:01.84  0:20.30

 7  44

 0:01.68

2004

 58

Y5

 0:01:08.55

 0:01:08.55

Jordan Gudrun D

Classic Car Cadolzburg

Bauer Manfred

Opel Calibra V6 Keke Rosberg

D

Cadolzburg

Großhabersdorf

 0:04.44

 0:05.22

 0:06.36

 0:04.90

 0:08.11  0:08.86  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:13.59  0:03.38  0:03.12  0:04.81

 8  48

 0:05.76

1995

 39

Y5

 0:01:31.48

 0:01:31.48

Dusel Andreas D

GRAFIX Racing Team

Meyer Jonathan

Porsche Boxster 986

D

Fürth

Nürnberg

 0:03.33

 0:02.42

 0:02.37

 0:53.88

 0:01.11  0:01.32  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:05.29  0:04.12  0:04.71  0:09.88

 9  56

 0:03.05

2003

 83

Y5

Heise Thomas D

Wertungsverlust

-

Heise Ines

Mercedes SLK32

D

Stein

Stein

 0:03.81  0:03.98

 0:25.48  0:11.24  0:16.49  0:07.37

 0  0

2001

gestartet :

gewertet :

10

9

Fahrzeuge

Fahrzeuge
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